Revised 2013 ed.1

SPECIFICATIONS:
LENGTH (in/mm):

WIDTH (in/mm):

DEPTH (in/mm):

WEIGHT (lbs/kgs):

BLADE OPENING (in/mm):
OPERATING PRESSURE (psi/bar):
MAX CUTTING FORCE (Ibf/KN):
NFPA 1936 LEVEL RATING:
NFPA COMPLIANT:

SHIPPING WT (lbs/kgs):

BOX SIZE (ft3/M3):

BOX DIMENSIONS (in/mm):

3 Bay and Single Bay
Chargers Available
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43/19.5
6.4/163
10,500/700
144,000/642
AB/B6/C6/D7/E9
YES
48.9/22.2

2.66/0.075

40x11.5x10/
1016x292x254

ART.105.378.5
No Proprietary
ART.105.409.7 Batteries
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